DATA
SHEET
Product In Brief
The AIM management server is
a control suite which transforms
ADDERLink™ INFINITY extenders
into a digital matrix solution. Using
standard IP infrastructure it is

weekly basis.
Centralized firmware upgrades
As well as managing its own firmware upgrade,
AIM manages the upgrade of each device on the
network and can deploy firmware to hundreds
of devices at the same time, meaning a system-
wide upgrade takes only a few minutes.
Easy matrix setup
Using Zero Configuration networking, AIM
automatically obtains the MAC addresses
of extender devices as they are attached to
the network. The administrator allocates IP
addresses, names and locations so that devices
are easy to identify, configure and control.
Ordering Information
AIM-24-XX: AIM Server licenced to 24 end
points
XX = Mains Lead Country Code:
UK = United Kingdom
US = United States
EURO = Europe
AUS = Australia
JPN = Japan
Software Licence Upgrade
AIMLIC-48:	     AIM licence to 48 end points
AIMLIC-96:	     AIM licence to 96 end points
AIMLIC-192:   AIM licence to 192 end points
AIMLIC-288:   AIM licence to 288 end points
AIMLIC-UNL:  AIM licence to unlimited end
	     points
Technical Specifications
Hardware